5

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 31, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 130

May 24, 1995 - Offered by Representative HARSDORF.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 209, line 6: on lines 6 and 7, delete "24" and substitute "72".
- 3 **2.** Page 210, line 10: on lines 10 and 16, delete "24" and substitute "72".
- **3.** Page 362, line 11: delete lines 11 and 12 and substitute "ner provided in s. 938.21, except that".
 - 4. Page 362, line 13: delete "was made and".

6 (END)